
Programme name (Before NEP) Programme Code
I II III I II III

B.A. History, Economics, Geography (Kannada Medium) BA181 90 90 0
B.A. History, Economics, Sociology (Kannada Medium) BA182 90 90 0
B.A. History, Economics, Kannada (Kannada Medium) BA183 90 90 17 11 28
B.A. History, Economics, Political Science (Kannada Medium) BA184 90 90 0
B.A. Kannada, Economics, Geography (Kannada Medium) BA185 90 90 0
B.A. History, Economics, Sociology (English Medium) BA186 90 90 0
B.A. History, Economics, English (English Medium) BA187 90 90 20 12 32
B.A. Political Science, Journalism, English (English Medium) BA188 90 90 15 15
B.A. Political Science, Journalism, Sociology (English Medium) BA189 0 0 0
B.A. Political Science, Journalism, Kannada (English Medium) BA1810 0 0 0
B.Sc. Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics BSC181 120 120 70 66 136
B.Sc. Physics, Mathematics, Computer Science BSC182 60 60 17 31 48
B.Sc. Chemistry, Botany, Zoology BSC186 0 0 48 48
B.Sc. Botany, Biochemistry, Microbiology BSC183 78 78 25 34 59
B.Sc. Botany, Chemistry, Biotechnology BSC184 78 78 33 71 104
B.Sc. Biochemistry, Microbiology, Biotechnology BSC185 78 78 63 72 135
B.Com. COM18 240 240 169 200 369
BBA BBA18 60 60 19 32 51
BCA BCA18 120 88 104 86 190
M.A. Economics MA19 30 10 10
M.Com. MCO19 60 38 38
M.Sc.Chemistry MSC19 49 49 49
Programme name (Under NEP)
B.A. History, Optional Kannada (Kannada Medium) BANEP201 60 8 8
B.A. History, Geography (Kannada Medium) BANEP202 60 11 11
B.A. Geography, Optional Kannada (Kannada Medium) BANEP203 60 6 6
B.A. History, Economics (English Medium) BANEP204 60 10 10
B.A. Economics, Optional English (English Medium) BANEP205 60 6 6
B.A. History, Optional English (English Medium) BANEP206 60 9 9
B.A. Journalism, Optional English (English Medium) BANEP207 60 10 10
B.Sc. Physics, Mathematics BSCNEP201 60 21 21
B.Sc. Physics, Computer Science BSCNEP202 60 15 15
B.Sc. Mathematics, Computer Science BSCNEP203 60 7 7
B.Sc. Chemistry, Physics BSCNEP204 60 12 12
B.Sc. Chemistry, Mathematics BSCNEP205 60 9 9
B.Sc. Chemistry, Botony BSCNEP206 60 0 0
B.Sc. Chemistry, Microbiology BSCNEP207 60 7 7
B.Sc. Chemistry, Biotechnology BSCNEP208 60 19 19
B.Sc. Chemistry, Zoology BSCNEP209 60 14 14
B.Sc. Botony, Zology BSCNEP210 60 6 6
B.Sc. Botony, Biotechnology BSCNEP211 60 9 9
B.Sc. Botony, Microbiology BSCNEP212 60 6 6

2.1.1 Average Enrolment percentage
2.1.1.1: Number of seats available year wise  during 2021-2022

2021-2022

Number of seats sanctioned Number of Students admitted Total



B.Sc. Botony, Biochemistry BSCNEP213 60 0 0
B.Sc. Biotechnology, Biochemistry BSCNEP214 60 20 20
B.Sc. Biotechnology, Microbiology BSCNEP215 60 28 28
B.Sc. Biochemistry, Microbiology BSCNEP216 60 24 24
B.Com. COMNEP20 240 150 150
BBA BBANEP20 60 42 42
BCA BCANEP20 178 165 165
M.A. Economics MANEP20 30 6 6
M.Com. MCONEP20 60 62 62
M.Sc.Chemistry MSCNEO20 60 41 41

Horticulture COP11S NA NA NA 17 NA NA NA
Graphic Design COPNEP20S NA NA NA 179 NA NA NA
Animation COP14S NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Functional English COP11L NA NA NA 21 NA NA NA
Women Studies COP12A NA NA NA 27 NA NA NA
Food & Nutrition Science COP15S NA NA NA 70 NA NA NA
Basic Mathematics COP16S NA NA NA 16 NA NA NA
Clinical Laboratory Techniques COP12S NA NA NA 74 NA NA NA
Human Resource Management COP81C NA NA NA 37 NA NA NA
Foreign Trade COP82C NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Financial Management COP87C NA NA NA 47 NA NA NA
Auditing COP88C NA NA NA 40 NA NA NA
Retail Management COP84C NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Marketing Management COP85C NA NA NA 21 NA NA NA
Tax Management COP810C NA NA NA 22 NA NA NA
Digital Marketing COPNEP20C NA NA NA 24 NA NA NA
Agricultural Marketing Management COP86C NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Bharathiya Sanskriti(UG) COP10UG NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Bharathiya Sanskriti(PG) COP10PG NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Business Journalism & Corporate Communication COP16A NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Communication for Development COP15L NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Dance COP12P NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Functional Hindi COP12L NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Good Governance & E Governance COP14A NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Human Rights COP17A NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Insurance Management COP83C NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) COP89C NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Music COP13P NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Photo Journalism COP15A NA NA NA 12 NA NA NA
Proof Reading COP13L NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Rural Development COP13A NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Social Welfare COP11A NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Translation COP14L NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Women Health and Hygeine COP13S NA NA NA 2 NA NA NA
Yoga COP11P NA NA NA 0 NA NA NA
Banking & Insurance (PG) COP131PG NA NA NA 41 NA NA NA

Value Added Programs: Certificate Course Ist Year

Value Added Programs: Diploma Course IInd Year



Horticulture COP131S NA NA NA NA 37 NA NA
Animation COP134S NA NA NA NA 121 NA NA
Functional English COP131L NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Women Studies COP132A NA NA NA NA 15 NA NA
Food & Nutrition Science COP135S NA NA NA NA 91 NA NA
Basic Mathematics COP136S NA NA NA NA 53 NA NA
Photo Journalism COP135A NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Clinical Laboratory Techniques COP132S NA NA NA NA 70 NA NA
Human Resource Management COP831C NA NA NA NA 50 NA NA
Foreign Trade COP832C NA NA NA NA 15 NA NA
Insurance Management COP833C NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Financial Management COP837C NA NA NA NA 47 NA NA
Auditing COP838C NA NA NA NA 21 NA NA
Retail Management COP834C NA NA NA NA 22 NA NA
Marketing Management COP835C NA NA NA NA 13 NA NA
Agricultural Marketing Management COP836C NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Business Journalism & Corporate Communication COP136A NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Communication for Development COP135L NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Dance COP132P NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Functional Hindi COP132L NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Good Governance & E Governance COP134A NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Human Rights COP137A NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) COP839C NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Music COP133P NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Proof Reading COP133L NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Rural Development COP133A NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Social Welfare COP131A NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Tax Management (UG) COP8310C NA NA NA NA 20 NA NA
Translation COP134L NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Women Health and Hygeine COP133S NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Yoga COP131P NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
Entrepreneurship Development (PG) COP132PG NA NA NA NA 16 NA NA
Tax Management (PG) COP133PG NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA
IND.AS and IFRS (PG) COP134PG NA NA NA NA 22 NA NA

Horticulture COP151S NA NA NA NA NA 12 NA
Food & Nutrition Science COP155S NA NA NA NA NA 72 NA
Clinical Laboratory Techniques COP152S NA NA NA NA NA 38 NA
Human Resource Management COP851C NA NA NA NA NA 22 NA
Foreign Trade COP852C NA NA NA NA NA 18 NA
Insurance Management COP853C NA NA NA NA NA 9 NA
Financial Management COP857C NA NA NA NA NA 27 NA
Auditing COP858C NA NA NA NA NA 24 NA
Marketing Management COP855C NA NA NA NA NA 12 NA
Agricultural Marketing Management COP856C NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Basic Mathematics COP156S NA NA NA NA NA 1 NA
Business Journalism & Corporate Communication COP156A NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Communication for Development COP155L NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA

Value Added Programs: Advance Diploma Course III Year



Dance COP152P NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Functional English COP151L NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Functional Hindi COP152L NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Good Governance & E Governance COP154A NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Human Rights COP157A NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) COP859C NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Music COP153P NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Proof Reading COP153L NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Retail Management COP854C NA NA NA NA NA 5 NA
Rural Development COP153A NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Social Welfare COP151A NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Tax Management (UG) COP8510C NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Translation COP154L NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Women Health and Hygeine COP153S NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Women Studies COP152A NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA
Yoga COP151P NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA

Ph.D Commerce PHDCOM NA NA NA NA NA NA 10
Ph.D Courses
















